Enginuity 2023 Competition

TENDER REPORT

For period 18 (later years)

Bid

Job  Country Ype Sector Client Name Submitted Successful
Singapore Build Only Large Building & Commercial Dubai Holdings Plc Chota Nagpur Group 20,670,780 No
Glasgow ES&T 20,255,860 Yes
Pixies 20,443,930 No
Stage 6 20,445,080 No
Stantogether 20,619,380 No
RLR United States Build Only Large  Industrial Aeropower Mountford Monk Ltd 17,974,190 Yes
LI United States Build Only Medium Industrial Stateside Autos Factory X 7,559,156 No
Pugh Holdings International 7,561,282 Yes
Stantogether 7,548,362 No
RZYA United Kingdom Build Only Medium Building & Commercial Lowry Homes Enginuity State of Mind 9,644,856 No
Glasgow ES&T 9,628,453 Yes
Rempstone Building 9,898,712 No
Stage 6 9,743,903 No
StanWreckers 9,691,698 No
Stantogether 9,811,081 No
RER United Kingdom Build Only Small  Water & Sewage The Environment Department Beasley & Sons 4,520,033 No
Engineering4Future 4,415,752 No
Enginuity State of Mind 4,446,418 Yes
Glasgow ES&T 4,439,954 No
Pixies 4,443,605 No
StanWreckers 4,469,740 No
Stantogether 4,506,978 No
Australia Build Only Large  Building & Commercial Melbourne Regeneration Eifel Construction 19,519,570 No
Factory X 19,389,190 Yes
550 [EGtiE Build Only Medium Energy India Power Corporation INU Group 11,610,820 Yes
Australia Build Only Large  Water & Sewage Queensland Water Rooks Hill Construction 15,796,470 Yes
United Kingdom Design & Build Large Industrial Master Brewers UK Eifel Construction 27,306,050 No
Stanchievers 26,849,040 No
briJ 26,728,240 Yes
BREll China Build Only Medium Transport Beijing Development Group Herring Contractors 7,912,669 No
Whatever It Takes 7,819,698 Yes
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Canada

India

United Kingdom

France

United States

Australia

United Kingdom

United Kingdom

India

United Kingdom

New Zealand

Build Only

Build Only

Build Only

Build Only

Build Only

Build Only

Build Only

Design & Build

Design & Build

Design & Build

Build Only

Medium

Large

Large

Large

Medium

Large

Medium

Small

Medium

Small

Large

Water & Sewage

Building & Commercial

Building & Commercial

Building & Commercial

Industrial

Transport

Building & Commercial

Building & Commercial

Building & Commercial

Transport

Energy

North America Water

Kumal Developments

Scottish Airports Group

Dubai Holdings Plc

American Steel Corporation

AustRoads

Master Brewers UK

Fenlands County Council

Kumal Developments

Tyne and Wear City Council

South Island Energy

Van Dyke Construction

Eifel Construction
Glasgow ES&T
Stantogether

Rempstone Building
StanWreckers
Stantogether

WSP’s Dream Team

East State Enterprises
Whatever It Takes
briJ

Eifel Construction
bril

Outback Developments
StanWreckers
Stantogether

Whatever It Takes

Enginuity State of Mind
Glasgow ES&T

Pixies

Rempstone Building
Stage 6

StanWreckers
Whatever It Takes

Dean Bylie Developments
Enginuity State of Mind
Factory X

Pixies

Stage 6

StanWreckers
Stantogether

JNU Group
Stage 6
StanWreckers

Engineering4Future
Kerbside Contracting
StanWreckers
Stantogether

Prime Energy Ltd

10,196,280

20,281,800
19,795,710
20,163,260

22,176,690
21,685,020
21,928,700
21,704,620

23,835,710
23,389,870
23,200,710

9,759,827
9,675,644

17,403,730
17,124,730
17,295,720
17,197,540

10,519,030
10,498,980
10,512,970
10,770,800
10,626,710
10,568,500
10,611,300

6,444,488
6,349,907
6,424,633
6,321,010
6,397,375
6,348,664
6,419,530

10,531,020
10,471,050
10,427,660

4,978,136
5,024,751
4,942,196
4,982,686

24,968,240
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581

United Kingdom

Australia

India
United Kingdom
South Africa

Syria

United Kingdom

United Kingdom

South Africa

South Africa

New Zealand

United States

Syria

New Zealand

United Kingdom
Australia

United States

Design & Build

Build Only

Build Only
Build Only
Build Only

Build Only

Design & Build

Build Only

Build Only

Build Only

Build Only

Build Only

Build Only

Build Only

Build Only
Build Only

Build Only

Small

Medium

Large
Small
Medium

Small

Small

Medium

Medium

Large

Large

Large

Small

Medium

Medium
Large

Large

Industrial

Industrial

Energy
Transport
Energy

Energy

Building & Commercial

Energy

Transport

Building & Commercial

Energy

Transport

Energy

Building & Commercial

Energy
Transport

Water & Sewage

National Steel

SBJ Australia

India Power Corporation
National Transport
SA Power

Syrian Pipelines

Master Brewers UK

Crawford Petrochemicals UK

Johnannesburg Vision

Johnannesburg Vision

South Island Energy

Interstate Highways Agency

Syrian Pipelines

Auckland City Developments

Crawford Petrochemicals UK
AustRoads

North America Water

Pugh Holdings International

Stanchievers

McKinley Contractors Pty

briJ

Sharami International
Kerbside Contracting
DuPlesi Civils

CNS-Mevalin
Enginuity State of Mind

CNS-Mevalin
Engineering4Future
Pixies

StanWreckers
Glasgow ES&T
Grant & Thornley Plc
Stage 6

Kiwi Construction
StanWreckers
Whatever It Takes

Canterbury Construction
Whatever It Takes

Prime Energy Ltd

Canterbury Construction
Whatever It Takes

Mountford Monk Ltd
Pixies

Stage 6

Wellington Civils
briJ

OLM Corporation

Outback Developments

Olympia Spring Group

5,123,263
5,084,244

11,420,020
11,207,180

16,385,430
5,959,387
8,107,262

4,980,602
4,877,813

3,893,891
3,827,552
3,810,456
3,825,871

8,550,287
8,759,155
8,684,218
9,503,364
9,427,612
9,464,199

22,797,920
22,427,540

18,258,860

16,742,900
16,437,180

5,095,026
10,863,600
10,970,630
11,072,650
10,885,600
11,139,930
20,536,350

22,582,210

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes
No

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes
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United Kingdom

Australia

United Kingdom

United Kingdom

United States

United Kingdom

Build Only

Design & Build

Build Only

Design & Build

Build Only

Build Only

Large

Medium

Large

Medium

Medium

Medium

Transport

Building & Commercial

Water & Sewage

Building & Commercial

Transport

Energy

Scottish Airports Group

Australian Sport Institute

Tyne and Wear City Council

Saintesc Foods

Interstate Highways Agency

Crawford Petrochemicals UK

Grant & Thornley Plc
StanWreckers
Stanchievers

Brisbane Building
Pixies
Stanchievers

Engineering4Future
Horizon Group
WSP’s Dream Team

Factory X

Pixies

Rempstone Building
StanWreckers
Stanchievers
Stantogether

WSP’s Dream Team

Eifel Construction
Whatever It Takes

Fawcus Developments
Stanchievers
Whatever It Takes

19,623,210
19,350,150
19,409,520

10,033,650
9,804,498
9,891,758

23,320,540
23,375,960
22,931,190

10,211,770
10,012,410
10,298,710
10,084,540
10,099,430
10,180,640
10,097,010

8,148,904
8,019,630

8,408,095
8,297,492
8,292,382



